
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No.  
425 
736 
34 
526 
640 
511 
583 
720 
399 
834 
114 
880 
668 
561 
1225 
799 
492 
554 
129 
248 
318 
900 
192 
761 
1058 
701 
815 
565 

Name  
Benjamin Mårtensson 
Elliot Lord 
Casper Eriksson 
Viggo Strid 
Elliott Wensund 
Max Svensson 
Tobias Hellqvist 
Alte Jacobsson 
Rocco Ekman 
Olle Andersson 
Helmer Nilsson 
Love Pålsson 
Theo Tidlund 
Emil Persson 
Lukas Roemmelt 
Niilo Junttonen 
Algot Hessel 
Anton Gustafsson 
Oscar Björklund 
Liam Göransson 
Lukas Thuresson 
Charlie Bergsten 
Vilmer Andersson 
Ove Gustavsson 
Isak Reinfeldt 
Tuva Nelson 
Hugo Rossander 
Theo Gustafsson 

Class  
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U Ej Södra 
MX 85U 
MX 85U Ej Södra 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U Ej Södra 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 

Fabrikat  
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Klubb  
MK Tranan 
SMK Värnamo 
Tibro MK 
Veinge MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Sösdala MK 
Veinge MCK 
Tomelilla MK 
Tranås MS 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Skivarps MK 
Veinge MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Hökensås MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Tranås MS 
Landskrona MK 
Getinge MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Landskrona MK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Sösdala MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Landskrona MK 

Points  
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Best Tm  
2:03.438 
2:08.593 
2:06.533 
2:05.191 
2:08.538 
2:07.593 
2:09.057 
2:10.841 
2:08.983 
2:09.540 
2:06.671 
2:09.065 
2:12.459 
2:11.746 
2:16.622 
2:17.864 
2:18.580 
2:18.311 
2:20.449 
2:22.440 
2:24.969 
2:19.058 
2:26.995 
2:21.106 
2:25.940 
2:16.319 
3:03.876 

Diff  

19.671 
22.863 
30.514 
37.787 
38.681 
54.971 
56.944 
57.265 
57.775 

1:01.471 
1:01.858 
1:13.673 
1:25.891 
2:14.337 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 

Total Tm  
23:42.853 
24:02.524 
24:05.716 
24:13.367 
24:20.640 
24:21.534 
24:37.824 
24:39.797 
24:40.118 
24:40.628 
24:44.324 
24:44.711 
24:56.526 
25:08.744 
25:57.190 
23:59.339 
24:01.911 
24:15.998 
24:19.893 
24:29.854 
24:49.108 
25:37.305 
25:38.506 
25:44.348 
26:01.193 
24:36.369 
3:09.554 
2:00.375 

Team/Sponsor  
Team Keva Motor AB 

Power by JJ racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

CEC RACING 

Team Keva Motor AB 

CEC RACING 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Ronnangsgard Racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-04-29 15:15:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

D2 SMF DM - INBJ NMC VEINGE MCK 
(Lördag) MX 85U 

A-Final 2 MX 85U 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:48:47 

Klintebergsbanan 1,620 km 

2023-04-29 14:55 


